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Nimi
Kuokkanen Aaro
Vainio Jorma
Karjalainen Mika
Turunen Heikki
Pakarinen Timo
Nevalainen Mirja
Makkonen Teuvo
Kinnunen Jyry
Myller Kari
Sorsa Hannu
Mustonen Leo
Kuisma Seija
Moilanen Tapani
Ronkainen Petri
Jantti Raimo
Virnes Niilo
Raatikainen Voitto
Haakana Kari
Pitkanen Kari
Holopainen Hannu
Laine Pirkko
Holopainen Raimo
Pietidinen Mikko
Laakkonen Hannu
Popponen Pentti
Simanainen Kari
Hiltunen Kauko
Harkoénen Heikki
Laine Hannu
Alitupa Pekka
Helenius Kalevi
Piiroinen Timo
Aherto Kalevi
Lehvonen Hannu
Luostarinen Osmo
Turpeinen Pirjo
Kettunen Terho
Pakarinen Pertti

Keskiarvokisa 18.3.2016

Seura
JoKe
Atrium
Joe's Gold
Wa-Ke-Ke
PoRa
JoVetKe
PoRa
Mattajat
PoRa
Lukke
Mattajat
Atrium
Lukke
Joe's Gold
Atrium
Atrium
Atrium
JoKe
JoVetKe
Atrium
JoVetKe
JoVetKe
Atrium
PoRa
PoRa
Joe's Gold
PoRa
PoRa
JoVetKe
Joe's Gold
JoVetKe
PoRa
JoVetKe
JoVetKe
JoVetKe
Wa-Ke-Ke
Mattajat
PoRa

Luokka Keskiarvc
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187,00
191,00
167,00
177,00
182,00
167,00
186,00
155,00
203,00
152,00
155,00
131,00
176,00
168,00
185,00
176,00
183,00
183,00
128,00
187,00
146,00
156,00
154,00
182,00
174,00
167,00
157,00
190,00
148,00
160,00
134,00
182,00
153,00
147,00
151,00
161,00
157,00
176,00

X3
561
573
501
531
546
501
558
465
609
456
465
393
528
504
555
528
549
549
384
561
438
468
462
546
522
501
471
570
444
480
402
546
459
441
453
483
471
528

Tulos
731
701
612
628
610
565
609
516
650
496
502
430
564
532
582
552
569
563
398
572
442
470
464
546
522
501
468
556
430
457
374
516
428
407
408
429
412
433

+/-
170
128
111



